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MAGNIFICENT MUNCHIES
Fried Mozzarella Sticks (6 with Warinara Sauce

Fried Chicken Fingers with Barbecue Sauce.

Buttalo Wings with Bleu Cheese Dressing

Pizza Bagel Jumbo Bagel wit Melted Mozzarela Cheese
‘and Marinara Sauce

Seasoned Curly Fries

Large Fried Onion Rings

Fried Zucchin Stcks.

French Fries ith Weled Mozzarela Cheese

APPETIZERS

Fresh Jumbo Shrimp Cosktal (5
Baked Stuffed Clams (3]

Stuffed Mushrooms (4) with Crab meat
Stuffed Grape Leaves (5)

Spanakopita (Spinach Pie)

Stuffed Cabbage

Fresh Melon (in Season)

Fresh Frit Cup.

DEEP FRIED POTATO SKINS
Three (3) Potato Skins Stuffed with Bacon Bits and
Melted Cheddar Cheese with Sour Cream on the si

SUPER SNACK COMBO PLATTER
Buffalo Wings, Mozzarella Sticks, Zucchini Sticks and
Chicken Fingers vith Dipping Sauce

595
750
795
495

395
495
495
425

1095
595
650
495
595
395
325
295

695

025





MAGNIFICENT MUNCHIES
i o o e ey

P e e e s
e

APPETIZERS
ey

DEEP FRIED POTATO SKINS

SUPER SNACK COMBO PLATTER




